Abramov Petro Stanislavovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position NONTABCbKUW ANEAAUINHWIA CY ], Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15530
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15530

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Abramova Olha Petrivna daughter
Abramova Sofiia Petrivna daughter
Abramova Mariia Leontiivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22152
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22152
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22152
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22152
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22153
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22153
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22153
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22153
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22154
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22154
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22154
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22154

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

MonTaBCbKMI anensauinHnun
cya, cynns

MonTaBCbKMI anensauinHnm
cyn, cynons

Court of Appeal of Poltava
oblast (region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Poltava
oblast (region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Poltava
oblast (region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Poltava oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

76 640,37

50 137,78

21 645,74

11 789,07

10 921,79

19 542,52

3 453,70

1 065,41

41
889,14

19
107,44

845,64

1117,07


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61d7690f-af3a-4069-81d0-6bfbd2ebbd99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90bb004d-7699-4cd1-83ef-2bc9f460f676
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e804d4e-a971-44bc-a441-e411c85261d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87de8860-0bce-4d71-bcdc-f8985edbeaa6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67eb358d-b0f4-4f4b-ab70-408d49d28cf1
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_52_1

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

53
592,00

84
918,00

16
421,00

116
355,00

16
355,00

15
000,00

000,00

9
450,00

000,00

563,00

563,00

24
001,00

000,00

7
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61d7690f-af3a-4069-81d0-6bfbd2ebbd99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61d7690f-af3a-4069-81d0-6bfbd2ebbd99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61d7690f-af3a-4069-81d0-6bfbd2ebbd99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90bb004d-7699-4cd1-83ef-2bc9f460f676
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90bb004d-7699-4cd1-83ef-2bc9f460f676
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90bb004d-7699-4cd1-83ef-2bc9f460f676
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e804d4e-a971-44bc-a441-e411c85261d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e804d4e-a971-44bc-a441-e411c85261d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e804d4e-a971-44bc-a441-e411c85261d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87de8860-0bce-4d71-bcdc-f8985edbeaa6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87de8860-0bce-4d71-bcdc-f8985edbeaa6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87de8860-0bce-4d71-bcdc-f8985edbeaa6

2015 Deposits 16 — — 3

355,00 563,00
2015 Cash — 14 — —
450,00
2015 Other — — — —
2014 Deposits 16 — — 3
355,00 565,52
=

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 698 746,00
2017 UAH 669 028,00
2016 UAH 16 000,00
2015 UAH 42 213,00

2014 UAH 76 936,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67eb358d-b0f4-4f4b-ab70-408d49d28cf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67eb358d-b0f4-4f4b-ab70-408d49d28cf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67eb358d-b0f4-4f4b-ab70-408d49d28cf1
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_52_1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61d7690f-af3a-4069-81d0-6bfbd2ebbd99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90bb004d-7699-4cd1-83ef-2bc9f460f676
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e804d4e-a971-44bc-a441-e411c85261d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87de8860-0bce-4d71-bcdc-f8985edbeaa6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67eb358d-b0f4-4f4b-ab70-408d49d28cf1
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_52_1

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 199,68

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61d7690f-af3a-4069-81d0-6bfbd2ebbd99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90bb004d-7699-4cd1-83ef-2bc9f460f676
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e804d4e-a971-44bc-a441-e411c85261d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87de8860-0bce-4d71-bcdc-f8985edbeaa6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67eb358d-b0f4-4f4b-ab70-408d49d28cf1
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_52_1

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

24616.0 sq.

24616.0 sq.

24616.0 sq.

24616.0 sq.

20999.0 sq.

19500.0 sq.

m (10)

m (10)

m (10)

136.9 sq. m (2)

136.9 sq. m (2)

136.9 sq. m (2)

136.9 sq. m (2)

76.0 sq. m (1)

76.4 sq. m (1)

176.7 sq.
(2)

177.0 sq.
(2)

177.0 sq.
(2)

177.0 sq.
(2)

177.0 sq.
(2)

176.7 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61d7690f-af3a-4069-81d0-6bfbd2ebbd99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90bb004d-7699-4cd1-83ef-2bc9f460f676
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e804d4e-a971-44bc-a441-e411c85261d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87de8860-0bce-4d71-bcdc-f8985edbeaa6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67eb358d-b0f4-4f4b-ab70-408d49d28cf1
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_52_1

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

skoda Octavia A5 2007

skoda 2007

skoda 2007

skoda octavia A-5 1.6 2007
BA3 BA32101 1974

skoda octavia A-5 1.6 2007
BA3 BA32101 1974

BA3 2101 1.2 n 1973
Skoda Octavia A5 1.6 n 2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61d7690f-af3a-4069-81d0-6bfbd2ebbd99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90bb004d-7699-4cd1-83ef-2bc9f460f676
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e804d4e-a971-44bc-a441-e411c85261d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87de8860-0bce-4d71-bcdc-f8985edbeaa6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67eb358d-b0f4-4f4b-ab70-408d49d28cf1
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_52_1

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — NOJNTABCbKUI ANENALINHUN
CYQ, Judge
Dec. 19, 2001 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Court of Appeal of Poltava

Oblast (Region), Judge of the Court
of Appeal of Poltava Oblast (Region)

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank
"Kredobank" PJSC 09807862 client of the bank
JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15530
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15530
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1397
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1397
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4541
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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